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54.1

66.3

34.4

7.4

10.3

54.6

12.4

10.2

86.4

9.8

15.5

40.4

104.9

65.7

69.7

48.4 21.6

45.3

36.2

18.4

16.9

27.8

15.6

13.7

57.6

3.1

4.4

8.2

25.3

102.0

47.0

46.0

24.0

6.0

2.8

9.9

31.3

24.8

15.8

25.7

4.4

64.2

4.2

7.1

4.8

12.3

7.7

11.3

6.7

16.8

23.6

5.0

7.4

4.8

5.0

2.8

5.5

2.4

1.9

1.7

2.1

3.2

2.5

15.5

18.6

3.4

4.1

4.2

4.6

2.1

1.7

2.4

1.8

2.3

2.2

275.8

259.6

220.6

234.1

282.2

156.5

161.5

280.3

215.9

97.1

53.8

56.3

82.9

133.7

67.6

197.1

125.5

105.7

166.7

91.9

104.5

55.4

44.9

36.7

28.5

46.9

113.7

81.3

67.3

84.7

30.2

29.1

18.7

38.7

45.4

26.9

256.6

225.2

178.4

163.6

138.2

220.8

185.4

258.2

123.1

154.5

161.5

145.3

136.6

144.0

36.6

40.5

25.4

54.6

63.4

79.2

88.4

69.3

光 市

柳 井 市

刎 島

八 和 田

県

道

周

田

布

施

線

県

道

山

光

線

石

城

主

要

地

方

道

下

松

田

布

施

線

布

県

道

石

城

線

山

光

大 峰 峠

大 城 峠

東 光 寺 橋

第 二 鮎 帰 橋

廣 井 橋

下 寺 尾 橋

岸 田 橋

宮

の

前 橋

上 ゲ 橋

鳥 越 橋

周 善 寺

了 法 寺

東 漸 寺

下 国 木 会 館

多 賀 神 社

八 尋 石 八 幡 宮

町 営 下 田 布 施

県 立 田 布 施 農 工 高 校

天 照 皇 大 神 宮 教

灸 川 排 水 機 場

大 泉 寺

光 泉 寺

田 布 施 町

町 営 麻 郷

教 円 寺

石

ノ

口 八 幡 宮

誓 立 寺

田 布 施 町

明 楽 寺

八 幡 宮

吉
川

井

御

蔵

戸

川

灸

川

新 堀 川

別 所 池

上 段 池

納 所 池

妙 法 寺 池

西 円 寺 池

昭 和 池

奥 の 池

天 王 原 古 墳

き じ か 丘

公 園

梶 取 岬

金 瀬 岩

才 塩

ヶ

鼻

68.5

49.0

106.0

23.6

9.3

13.1

17.4

13.5

26.5

25.8

7.9

12.1

1.2

14.0

13.1

27.5

22.6

3.52.3

4.8

2.5

9.3

32.1

3.9

0.9

3.2

2.8

5.6

6.8

35.8

18.4

4.2

2.2

0.8

2.9

3.4

2.4

3.4

41.1

141.0

48.5

66.8

61.5

2.5

1.5

41.0

18.6

93.6

81.5

44.6

85.1

102.9

2.4

172.5

5.9

4.1

29.7

154.9

93.7

117.6

35.7

4.7

7.3

9.2

58.6

2.5

4.3

3.3

3.9

6.6

3.1

3.4

5.5

3.7

36.2

3.1

5.5

58.6

3.2

37.8

175.3

岩 国 市

光 市

光 市

田 布 施 町 飛 地

大 波 野

宿 井

川 西

上 田 布 施

波 野

波 野

麻 郷 奥

麻 郷

別 府

馬 島

市 明

郷 東

石の口

吉 井

宿 井

大波野上

大波野中

葛 岡

西 山

御蔵戸

瓜 迫

大 力

大 田

大 国 木

真 殿

中 西 岸 田

松 尾

瀬 戸

北 方

才 賀

水 上

蔵 本

上 ゲ

祇 園

木 地

川 添

庄 山

本 町

新 町

寿

正 中

名 倉

長 田

三 宅

川 尻

奈 良

竹 尾

中 郷

上 組

助 政

尾 迫

高 塔

鳥 越

八 海

蓮 輪

浜 城

戎 ヶ 下

尾 津 西

尾津中

土井ノ内

周

東

線

主 要 地 方 道

主

要

地

方

道

井

線

施

停

車

場

線

主

要

地

方

布

施

別

府

田

号

１

８

８

伊佐里 ヶ 峠

高峰峠

ＪＲ
山
陽
本
線

城南橋

さかえ橋

布奈橋

水戸橋

新開橋

八和田橋

灸川橋

堀川橋

関戸橋

平田橋

川尻橋

新八海橋

南周防大橋

多賀神社

神道天行居

県立田布施

妙見神社

たぶせ苑

城南学園

そよかぜ

国木地区

稲荷神社

浄泉寺

シル バー 人材セン ター

田布施保健セン ター

専福寺

町営波野

浮島神社

田布施変電所

円立寺

町営砂田住宅

田布施

真光寺

龍厳寺

田布施中 学校

八雲八幡

龍泉寺

高松八幡宮

麻郷小学校

麻郷団地

長福寺

漁業協同組合

町営麻里府

麻郷福祉会館

竹尾分館

稲荷神社

馬島八幡宮

光福寺

蓮華寺

特別養護

納蔵原古墳

川

西

山

丸

尾

川

才

賀

川

奈

良

台

川

平 生 港

桜

川

羽山池

渡船待合所

後井古墳

ふるさと

グラ ウン ド

トクヤマ 麻郷鉱業所

ふるさと詩情公園

（近隣公園 ）

のんびらんど

木ノ井山古墳

呉 麓 山

多 賀 山

白 石 山

円岩

新 宮 山
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